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Endeavour Foundation wrote this document. 

When you see the word we or us it means
Endeavour Foundation. 

We have put hard words in bold. 

This means the letters are thicker and darker. 

We explain what these words mean.

This document will tell you about an app
called Cérge. 

Cérge is offering you a paid work
opportunity. 
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Cérge is an app for people with disabilities.

The app works with businesses you trust to
help give you good customer service. 

There are different businesses on the app
like: 

Cafes and restaurants 

Supermarkets

Aquatic centres and sports centres

You can use the app to choose a place that
you want to visit. 

You can tell the place about your likes and
dislikes before you go there. 

This will make your time at the place better.

What is Cérge? 
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Cérge wants you to visit one of the places on
the app. 

Cérge want you to take a photo of yourself
visiting the place. 

After your visit, Cérge will ask you about your
experience.

This is called inclusive storytelling. 

Cérge are doing this to help make these
places more welcoming. 

Cérge will pay you $120 to visit a place and
tell them about your experience. 

Paid work opportunity  
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You can do this work with a support person or
a family member. 

If you are interested in this paid work
opportunity please let your leader or support
worker know. 

We will pass your contact details onto Cérge
so they can make contact with you.

If you don’t understand or need more
information, that’s OK. 

Your leader or support worker can answer
any questions you have.

Next steps   
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